Compact  EMI/RFI Filter for Motor drives
Applica�on
ELECTRICAL   SCHEMATIC
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
DATA  SHEET      BL 330
Feature and Benefits

BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.
EMC, EMI FILTER & POWER SOLUTION
info@blaetech.com +91- 9899107050
+91-11-47483290
BLA ETECH
* Calculated at rated current, 440 VAC (BL330)/480 VAC (BL330) and cos phi=0.8. The exact value depends upon the efficiency of the drive, the motor and the entire
application.
** Standardized calculated leakage current acc. IEC60939 under normal operating conditions (BL330 at 480 VAC).
FILTER SELECTION TABLE
Typical drive Power Loss
Connetion type
Input/Output
Weight
Power Rating  @25°C/50Hz
A mA kW W Kg
BL330-35-T 35 (38.4) 6.8 22 11.8 T 2.50
BL330-50-T 50 (54.8) 9.3 30 18 T 3.50
BL330-80-T 80 (87) 10 45 25.9 T 5.00
BL330-110-T 110 (120) 10 55 32.7 T 5.50
BL330-150-T 150 (164) 10 75 50 T 8.50
BL330-200-T 200 (219) 10 110 67.2 T 9.10
BL330-250-B 250 (250) 10 132 37 B 9.25
BL330-300-B 300 (320) 10 160 54 B 12.00
Filters**
Rated current
@50°C (40°C)
Leakage current